Parking Committee

April 28, 2015



HHA MIL
TON  HOT MIX
L.F. TRAFFIC
S.k. 1K 9

S.Y.

NHANANN NN
G\ D N, T M

LA AL
L Lot A S
¢ 2R

CNMNARRANNNNAN

ALY AN NN N UNANNETNEN

A N N B O e i
CRA RN NRENNSNN

)

OSEl

BOLLARD
WL @ 3’ 0.C.

|

///////// /
///Y)/////
AN AR
YPNWV NNNNANAN

WK SABNNNTNRX N

N
\\\\ RN NN NN AXNANNN WW
/ 5 AN RN ARAN R AN AR AN NNARN
k AN

Tl N
| SO LRS RN > AR AN NN
| NN NN RN SHIERN R RARNAS R i T W i
| Jjﬁ NENANEN NN S AN NN NN
NN

o

NONN /m‘
)




Paving: Lots 4,6 and Valley Road
State Contract Price

DESCRIPTION
MOBILIZATION
TRAFFIC DIRECTOR, FLAGGER
TACK COAT

HOT MIX ASPHALT 9.5 M64 SURFACE COURSE
MILLING 2" AVERAGE DEPTH (2001 TO 8000 SY)
SAWCUTTING

9"x16" CONCRETE VERTICAL CURB

CONCRETE SIDEWALK, 4" THICK

DETECTABLE WARNING SURFACE

PREFORMED THERMO HANDICAPPED SYMBOL
TEMPORARY TRAFFIC STRIPES, 4"

TRAFFIC MARKINGS, THERMOPLASTIC

TRAFFIC MARKINGS, LINES,THERMOPLASTIC

UNIT
UNIT
HOUR
GALLONS
TON
SQ. YARD
LIN FEET
LIN FEET
SQ. YARD
SQ. YARD
UNIT
LIN FEET
SQ. FEET
LIN FEET

QUANTITY

1
8
2617
4229
34,664
40
40

32

1400

16,100

TOTAL

UNIT
PRICE

$2,000.00
$95.00
$0.01
$83.00
$5.20
$0.00
$48.50
$80.00
$325.00
$0.00
$0.31
$5.80
$0.64

AMOUNT
S 2,000.00
S 760.00
S 26.17
S 351,007.00
S 180,252.80
S d
S 1,940.00
S d
$  10,400.00
S 8,120.00
S 10,304.00

S 564,809.97



Bidding versus State Contract

State Contract Price S564,810+
Top Line Construction $565,925
Crossroads S570,436
Paving Materials LLC $575,833

Conclusion: Bidding and State Contract Pricing yield similar results.






Access to University Hall

Paving Boundary
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Parking at Facilities and Police

Reserved for Chief and PPO Director

Two handicapped spaces

Visitors?

Balance reserved for State Vehicles

Rear driveway of Facilities also for State Vehicles
Staff redirected to Lot 1 with Access Gate
Enforcement

Contractor Parking

Print Shop

Waste Management
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High Point Park




East Road Widening
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Intersection at Police/Facilities
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Paving Scope East Road




Cost Estimate East Road/Lot 2

ITER PLAM IF & WHERE TOTAL
O DEECRIFTICN LERIT GUANITITY GUARTITY GUANTITTY UNIT COET TOTAL AMOCUNT
L CLEARIMG SITE L. LUKMF EUM | ¥ 15000.00 | § 15,000.00
Z |50l EROSION AND EEDNMENT CONTROL MEASURES —5. LUMF EUM | & 00000 | ¥ £.000.00
3 |MAJNTEMANCE AND FROTECTION OF TRAFFIC —5. LUMF EUM | § 00000 | ¥ £.000.00
4 | ALl OWAMCE FOR PCUCE TRAFSIC DIRECTORS AL LA, ALLCAWANCE | ¥ 10,000.00 | % 10L000.00
S |EXMCAVATION, UNCLASEIFIED C. 285 40 25| § 3000 | § 9, 7s0.00
& |Fid BEQIL AGEREGATE C. 335 &5 400 | ¥ 15.00 | &, 000.00
T |HMS BALLING, 3OS LESE Y. 12,805 155 13,000 | § 4.00 | § =2 .000.00
B |HOT MDD ASFHALT 12.5064 EURFACE COUREE TON 1,850 10 1,500 | & BE.OD | & 1€1,500.00
% |15 REINFOSZED CONCRETE FEE LF. 243 17 el | TE.DD | & 4.2,000.00
10 |15~ REINFORCED COMCRETE FIFE LIF. M0 40| ¥ BE.OD | & Z5.900.00
1 |HLET, TYFEE' LT = 4| &% 3000.00|% 1Z.000.00
12 |MNLET, TYFET LI < 4| &% 3000.00|% 1Z.000.00
13 |HLET, TYFEE' LT 1 i1|% Z000.00)|% 3.000.00
2 |RECONSTRUCTED BLET, TYFE 'H, USING MEW CASTING LI 1 i|% 1:500.00)0% 1.500.00
15 |RESET EXIETRG CASTING LT = 4 1% X00.00 | § 1.200.00
15 |EACYCLE SAFE GRATE LI 8 B|% X00.00 | § Z A00.00
7 |CURE FIECE LT 3 S| % X00.00 | § Z,T00.00
18 | COMCRETE SIDENALK, £° THICE Y. 35 15 S0 | & BE.OD | & 3.250.00
13 |DETECTABLE WARNING SURFACE Chy 15 1E| % HO.OO | & 102000
20 |¥r X 20° CONCRETE VERTICAL CURB LF. 1,440 &0 1,500 | & 3000 | § 45.000.00
21 |E=AM GUIDE FUsIL LIF. 1,537.5 1.537.5 | ¥ JE00 | & S3 21250
2 |RUE FAIL L. 1,537.5 1,837.5 | § 15.00 | Z3.062.50
23 |ESAM GUIDE RANL FOET LT 45 4= | & E0.00 | & Z.250.00
2= |E=AM GUIDE FAIL ELEMENT LF. TE0 TED | & 20.00 | & 1.200.00
25 | TANGENT GUIDE RAL TERMINAL, 25" LOMNG LFF. 5 E|% 4000.00)% 24.000.00
& | TRAFFIC ETRIFEE. 4" LF. 8,385 115 8,500 | § 1.00 | £,500.00
I7 | TRAFFIC MARKPGE a.F. E&l 40 OO | 1.00 | =00.00
P TOPSOLING, £ THIGK Y. BES 145 1,000 | & .00 | § . 000.00
28 |FERTILIZING AND SEECRG, TYPE A-2 Y. BES 145 1,000 | & 2.00 | § Z,000.00
3 | STRAN BULTHNG Y. BES 145 1,000 | & 2.00 | § Z,000.00
SUETOTAL | § t42 00C.00
BEAY |4 £ 0401.00
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~ Contractor Staging Plan
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Access to NAB

Paving Boundary
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Restricted Vehicle Use




Shuttle Bus Lot 5
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